3000M Ω min at 500V DC.
Steel
Rivet, Boradlovk: Copper Alloy
Material Housing: PBT & Glass Fill Rated UL94V-0
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Current Rating: Signal 3A
Operating Temperature: .-55°C to + 105°C
Voltage Rating: 250VAC max

Bracket / w.Nut / w.Boardlock
Part No.: T24D7057-
Ordering Informations
F= Female
T24D7057- 37 F GF
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie Type
Contact
Form
Signal
Contact
Plating
Special
function Nut
Body Colour
UN WH TY
ROHS Packing
00 R
Special
function
T24D7057-
WH= White
Female D-SUB-Connector
Machined Contact w. Plastic
Bracket / w.Nut / w.Boardlock
TY= TRAY
Packing
Part No.:
R= ROHS
Conform
BK= Black
00= No
special
function
Jason CHKD Wilson
10= Ampere
GF= Gold
Flash
40= Ampere
GC= 15µ AU
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
FINISH Jamy
DATE 28.04.2026
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW:
37= Contacts
20= Ampere
30= Ampere
GA= 5µ AU
GB= 10µ AU
GD= 20µ AU
GE= 30µ AU
M= Male
UN=
mounted
UNC-Nut N= Non
ROHS
Conform
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
28.04.2026
Customer: